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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:3858
ANSWERED ON:19.04.2005
SCHEMES FOR UPLIFTMENT OF RURAL WOMEN
Gadhavi Shri Pushpdan Shambhudan;Mahajan Smt. Sumitra;Yadav Shri M. Anjan Kumar

Will the Minister of HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT be pleased to state:

(a) the details of schemes launched by the Government for the upliftment o f rural women and the funds allocated/released/utilized during each of the last three years, scheme-wise, State-wise;

(b) the details of funds allocated by World Bank and International Fund for Agriculture Development (IFAD) under Swa-Shakti Project, separately, State-wise; and

(c) the achievements made under various schemes, during the said period, scheme-wise and State-wise?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HUMAN RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT (SHRIMATI KANTI SINGH)

(a),(b)&(c) The information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the House.
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